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
outbuildingsoutbuildings

  
MLS#147536

$59,000
80 acres - ideal hunting land80 acres - ideal hunting land

surrounded by state landsurrounded by state land
MLS#145797

$399,000
5.8 acres - approx. 300' lksh5.8 acres - approx. 300' lksh  

Towering pines - Power on propertyTowering pines - Power on property
MLS#147030

Selling lifestyles, not just real estate.Selling lifestyles, not just real estate.
SERVICE | EXPERIENCE | RESULTSSERVICE | EXPERIENCE | RESULTS

Lake VermilionOrr
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Julia Julia MakiMaki

Servicing the Lake Vermilion area and the Iron Range to the Canadian Border.

B.I.C. Realty
218-666-5352   www.bicrealty.com   info@bicrealty.com

$790,000
L1872 sq. ft. lake home - 6.8 acres -L1872 sq. ft. lake home - 6.8 acres -

w/850' of lakeshore frontagew/850' of lakeshore frontage  
MLS#146467

Burntside Lake 

Orr $280,000
Newer home w/covered porch- 17 acresNewer home w/covered porch- 17 acres

2BR/1BA -Garage2BR/1BA -Garage  
MLS#147594

Virginia Listed at $169,000

MLS#147558

Updated - 3BR/2BA -basementUpdated - 3BR/2BA -basement
det. insulated garagedet. insulated garage

Duluth Listed at $319,900

MLS#147698

MLS#147925

Lake Vermilion $1,550,000
4 BR/5BA - att. 2 stall gar. -det.4 BR/5BA - att. 2 stall gar. -det.

  2.7 acres - 200' shoreline2.7 acres - 200' shoreline
MLS#146615

call/text 218-780-0315
julia@bicrealty.com

REALTOR | BROKER | OWNER

National Associton of Realtors 
Resort and Second-Home Specialist

  Lot #41 (additional lots for sale) -Lot #41 (additional lots for sale) -
access to utilities - towering pines &access to utilities - towering pines &

more!more!

Waters of Vermilion $135,500

Views of Lake Superior - 3BR/2BAViews of Lake Superior - 3BR/2BA
Screen house in yard - Must see!Screen house in yard - Must see!

Leta Redmond-PulfordLeta Redmond-PulfordREALTOR 

call/text 218-780-9017   |   leta@bicrealty.com

We SellWe Sell  
the North!the North!

SOLD SOLD

www.bic8.com SOLD

SOLD
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Nick Ferrell
Licensed Insurance Agent

715-392-5177
nferrell@dwightswanstrom.com

www.dwightswanstrom.com

Greg Brisky
Licensed Insurance Agent

218-727-8324
Don’t be risky...insure with Brisky

gbrisky@dwightswanstrom.com

We specialize in insuring your home or seasonal cabin located on the lake or islands with or without
vehicle access. We can also insure your toys that go with it.

LIFE  • AUTO • BUSINESS • HOME OWNERS

Licensed Septic Design & Installation
2408 Hwy 169, PO Box 608, Ely, MN   

u Septic Design & Installation
u Complete Site & Building Preparation

u Road Building, Land Clearing,
   Basement, Demolition

u Digging, Dozing, Hauling
u Sand, Gravel, Crushed Rock, Black Dirt

u Snowplowing, Thaw Frozen Sewer Lines

Call Jeff for a free estimate
on all your excavating needs!

Jeff: 218-343-6699  Cody: 218-349-4207
Serving Ely, Tower, Babbitt, area Lakes

and the Iron Range over 30+ years

jschulze.excavating2@gmail.com    MPCA License 1826

Serving Northern Minnesota
For 77 Years

Industrial • Municipal • Residential

218-741-4070
Toll Free 1-800-662-5700

Wells
Water Systems
Hydrofracking

Geothermal

dennispetersen6310@gmail.com
8554 Spring Park Rd, Mt. Iron, MN  55768

the Timberjay Get the most 
up-to-date real 
estate listings 
every week of 
the year with a 
subscription

Call Today
(218) 753-2950

or subscribe online at www.timberjay.com



Gorgeous Lake Vermilion timber frame home with swim-
ming beach! Centrally located on beloved Frazer Bay. 2 stall 
garage & 2 stall wet boathouse with a 2 bedroom guest quar-

ters over the 
water. Lake-
side decks with 
stone fireplace. 

OFFERED AT           $1,495,000
DETAILS       4 BD/4 BTH          3,129 SF
       175 ft shoreline      1 acre

See Virtual Tours & Every Agency’s Property Listings On Our Easy Map Search!

“The finest Realtor I’ve ever worked with in my life.” - Tim K.

Sold Sept.
Vermilion - $1,450,000

Let’s Make Sold Happen For You Too!  218-780-6644  www.JanischRealty.com
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